PORTWEST

FW13 - Steelite Rigger Boot S1P CI (With

scuff cap)

Collection: Steelite™ Work
Range: Foot Protection
Material Upper: Action Leather
Material Outsole: PU/PU
Outer Carton: 4

Product information

Outstanding rigger style with fur lining and added scuff cap for longevity of
the boot. Steel toecap and midsole, dual density antistatic and oil resistant
outsole. Ideal for those working in cold conditions.

Steelite™ Work

Fully Compliant with all current standards, ideal for industrial wear with
a strong and flexible construction.

Foot Protection
Innovation, quality components, styling and expert construction define
the Portwest footwear collections.

Features

Standards . Anti static footwear

EN ISO 20345 - Pierce resistant steel midsole

- Protective steel toecap

- Steel midsole

- Fuel and oil resistant outsole

- Heat resistant outsole 392°F

- Energy Absorbing Seat Region
- Dual density sole unit

- Cold insulation

- Certified

- SRC - Slip resistant outsole to prevent slips and trips on ceramic and
steel surfaces
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PORTWEST

FW13 - Steelite Rigger Boot S1P CI (With scuff cap)
Commodity Code: 6403400000

Test House

TUV SUD Danmark (Notified Body No.: 2443)
Strandvejen 125

, Denmark

Cert No: DK-PPE000887 i01

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

FW13BKR38
FW13BKR39
FW13BKR40
FW13BKR41
FW13BKR42

FW13BKR43
FW13BKR44
FW13BKR45
FW13BKR46
FW13BKR47
FW13BKR48

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
1.6960
1.6600
1.7400
1.7900
1.7800
1.9400
1.9500
1.9000
2.1100
2.0900
2.1000

Cubic(m®)
0.1638
0.1638
0.1638
0.1638
0.1638
0.1638
0.1638
0.1638
0.1638
0.1638
0.1638

EAN13

5036108167999
5036108168002
5036108168019
5036108168026
5036108168033
5036108168040
5036108168057
5036108168064
5036108168071
5036108168088
5036108212279

GTIN/DUN14

25036108627909
25036108627916
25036108627923
25036108627930
25036108627947
25036108627954
25036108627961
25036108627978
25036108627985
25036108627992
25036108697964




